Designated Child Sexual Abuse Treatment Coordinators Updated 2/09


	Karen Granger                                     Region 1
425 Broadway              Four Rivers Behavioral Health
Paducah, KY  42001

Office:  (270) 442-9767

kgranger@4rbh.org
	Carol Taylor                                          Region 9 

3701 Landowne Drive                         Pathways, Inc.
Ashland, KY 41102
Office:  (606) 324-3005 or (606) 325-4737
Fax:  606-329-1530

carlol.taylor@pathways-ky.org or carol@hopesplace.org

	Rebecca Woodrow                                                Region 2
735 North Drive                                    Pennyroyal Center
Hopkinsville, KY    42240

Office:  (270) 886-9371

Fax: (270) 890-1791 or (270) 881-1105
rwoodrow@pennyroyalcenter.org
	Sherry Porter                                     Region 10 

321 East Main St.                            Pathways, Inc.
Morehead, KY  40351
Office:  (859) 498-2135  

Sherry.porter@pathways-ky.org

	Ro Oliker                                                              Region 3
1100 Walnut Street           River Valley Behavioral Health
Owensboro, KY    42301

Office:  (270) 689-6549

rjkitty@hotmail.com
	Kimberly Davis                                                      Region 11
1110 South Mayo Trail           Mountain Comprehensive Care
Paintsville, KY  41240
Office: (606) 789-3518
kdavis@mtcomp.org

	Lisa Hayes                                                            Region 4
640 Wright Ave                            LifeSkills, Inc.

Bowling Green, KY    42103

Office:  (270) 901-5000 ext. 1083

lhayes@lifeskills.com
	Patricia Crone                                              Region 12
CARE Cottage         Kentucky River Comprehensive Care

465 Cedar Street

Hazard, KY  41701

Office:  (606)487-9173 or (606) 435-0849 or 233-4648

krccpcrone@hotmail.com

	A.J. Steele                                                          Region 5
Childrens’ Crisis Unit                          Communicare

100 Gray St.
Elizabethtown, KY  42701

Office: (270) 360-0419
asteele@communicare.org
	Cecelia White                                              Region 13
PO Box 568         Cumberland River Comprehensive Care

Corbin, KY 40702

Office:  (606) 528-7010  Fax:  (606) 528-5401

rcrisis@cumberlandriver.com or
cecelia_white@bellsouth.net

	Kim Brothers-Sharp/Stephany Pond                   Region 6
P.O. Box 690                      Seven Counties Services

Shepherdsville, KY  40165-0690

Office:  (502) 955-7036/Cell: (502)805-2595
kbrothers@sevencounties.org or 
spond@sevencounties.org 
	Kathrina Riley                                                       Region 14
259 Parkers Mill Rd.                           Adanta Group

Somerset, KY  42501

Office:  (606) 679-4782

katariley@yahoo.com

	Anne Nosewicz                                                     Region 7
19 E. Pike Street, 2nd Floor    NorthKey Community Care

Covington, KY  41011

Office:  (859)491-1348

None yet.
	John Gould                                                            Region 15
650 High Street                        Bluegrass Regional MH/MR
Danville, KY  40422
Office:  (859) 236-4168
jhgould@bluegrass.org

	Tara Ashcraft                                     Region 8
614 Forest Avenue                       Comprehend, Inc.

Maysville, KY 41056

(606)564-4016

tashcraft@comprehendinc.com
	                  Division of Violence Prevention Resources

Phyllis Millspaugh

275 East Main Street 3 C-G

Frankfort, KY 40621

Office:  (502)564-9433  Fax:  (502)564-9500

phyllis.millspaugh@ky.gov


